CITY CHARTER AMENDMENTSELECTION

Election Summary Report

COUNTY OF EL PASO, TEXAS
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

Registered voters 297245 - Cards Cast 13034

AMENDMENT NO. 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

COMBINED TOTALS

01/20/01

21:34:40

Num. Report Precinct 140 - Num. Reporting 140

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12783

20

231

5383
7400

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12566

9

459

8431
4135

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12491

14

529

8626
3865

100.00%
4.38%

42.11%
57.89%

100.00%
4.38%

67.09%
32.91%

100.00%
4.38%

69.06%
30.94%



AMENDMENT NO. 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12540

9

485

8824
3716

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12600

14

420

8300
4300

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12516

7

511

7953
4563

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12564

14

456

7908
4656

100.00%
4.38%

70.37%
29.63%

100.00%
4.38%

65.87%
34.13%

100.00%
4.38%

63.54%
36.46%

100.00%
4.38%

62.94%
37.06%



AMENDMENT NO. 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 9

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 10

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 11

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12460

11

563

8952
3508

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12700

26

308

11054
1646

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12477

19

538

7917
4560

Total

140

140
13034/297245
12163

8

863

8912
3251

100.00%
4.38%

71.85%
28.15%

100.00%
4.38%

87.04%
12.96%

100.00%
4.38%

63.45%
36.55%

100.00%
4.38%

73.27%
26.73%



